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An Integrated Wealth Management Group

— Money through wisdom —

PRUDENT CORPORATE ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: Prudent House, 3 Devang Park Society, Panjarapole Cross Road, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 380 015

| LOCK-IN DETAILS |
No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. Type of Security Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To

25,250 1 25,250 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 18-May-2025 Demat

76,750 25,251 1,02,000 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 18-May-2023 Demat

4,19,900 1,02,001 5,21,900 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 18-May-2025 Demat

15,45,300 5,21,901 20,67,200 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 18-May-2023 Demat

78,36,186 20,67,201 99,03,386 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 18-May-2025 Demat

1,54,97,614 99,03,387 2,54,01,000 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 18-May-2023 Demat

2,13,439 2,54,01,001 2,56,14,439 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 16-Jun-2022 Demat#

54,561 2,56,14,440 2,56,69,000 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 18-May-2023 Demat

10,51,880 2,56,69,001 2,67,20,880 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 16-Jun-2022 Demat#

12,65,332 2,67,20,881 2,79,86,212 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 15-Aug-2022 Demat#

42.78,169 2,79,86,213 3,22,64,381| Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public Demat

91,42,299 3,22,64,382 4,14,06,680 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-May-2022 18-May-2023 Demat
4,14,06,680
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Dhavalkumar Ghetia @;_/Q:

Company Secretary and Compliance

Date: 18.05.2022

Membership No.: A46211

Notes:

upto 15th August, 2022;

#i) 12,65,319 Equity Shares allocated to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 16th June, 2022 and 12,65,332 Equity Shares allocated to Anchor Investors are Locked-in

ii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.76-77 of the Prospectus of the Company.

iii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.

www.prudentcorporate.com
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Email: info@prudentcorporate.com

CIN: U91120GJ2003PLC0O42458

Registered Office:

Prudent House, Panjara Pole Cross Road,

Nr. Polytechnic, Ambavadi,
Ahmedabad - 380015. Gujarat.
Tel: #91-79-40209600

Corporate Office:

308A, 3rd Floor, HUB Town Solaris,

Telli Galli Junction, N S Phadke Marg,
Andheri East, Mumbai - 400069. Maharashtra
Tel: +91-22-42124600




